
FY27 Mental Health Trust Authority Authorized Receipts (MHTAAR) Grants

ORGANIZATION NAME PROJECT TITLE
BUDGET 
AMOUNT

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation Discharge Incentive Grants $200,000
Alaska Housing Finance Corporation Special Needs Housing Grant - Capital $135,000
Alaska Housing Finance Corporation Rural Housing Coordinator - Ketchikan Capital $200,000
Alaska Housing Finance Corporation Homeless Assistance Program - Capital $950,000

$1,485,000

Alaska Court System Centralized Competency Calendar Project Manager $158,300
Alaska Court System Behavioral Health Administrator Position $102,000

$260,300

Department of Education & Early 
Development

Trauma Engaged Schools PBIS Coaching $150,000

$150,000

Department of Corrections Trauma Treatment for Incarcerated Women $150,000
Department of Corrections Addressing Comorbid Health & Addiction Issues Prominent Within 

Severe and Persistent Mentally Ill Populations
$151,700

Department of Corrections APIC (Assess, Plan, Identi and Coordinate) Incentive Grants $200,000

$501,700

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Behavioral & Physical Health Care Integration $75,000

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Crisis Call Center $1,000,000

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Zero Suicide Initiative $62,500

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Peer Support Certification $50,000

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Individual Placements & Supports (IPS) Capacity Building $30,000

Department of Health, Division of Behavioral 
Health

Comprehensive Program Planning $75,000

Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

Scorecard Update $70,000

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation Total

Alaska Court System Total

Department of Corrections Total

Department of Education & Early Development Total
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Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

Dementia Education & Prevention $130,000

Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

Early Childhood Intervention: Pyramid Model $151,000

Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

Beneficiary Mental Health Status Data Collection $45,000

Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

Pediatric Mental Health Care Access Program $36,600

Department of Health, Division of Public 
Health

ACEs Data Linkage and Analysis $175,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Adult Protective Services $75,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Care Coordination Liaison $95,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Environmental Modifications Improvement $94,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

"No Wrong Door" Coordinated Access to Services $300,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Person Centered Transportation Capital $250,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Direct Support Professional Training/Professional Development $200,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

ILP Statewide Equity Project $300,000

Department of Health, Senior and 
Disabilities Services

Deferred Maintenance - Capital $500,000

Alaska Commission on Aging ACoA Staffing and Support $205,000
Alaska Commission on Aging Alaska State Plan for Seniors $60,000
Alaska Mental Health Board (AMHB) / 
Advisory Board on Alcoholism and Drug 
Abuse (ABADA)

AMHB-ABADA Joint Staffing $491,500

Governor's Council on Disabilities and 
Special Education

Universal Changing Spaces Assistance Fund $250,000

Governor's Council on Disabilities and 
Special Education

Project SEARCH $75,000
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Governor's Council on Disabilities and 
Special Education

GCDSE Joint Staffing $375,000

$5,170,600

Department of Labor and Workforce Alaska Health Workforce Profile $25,000
Department of Labor and Workforce, Divison 
of Vocational Rehabilitation

Beneficiary Employment Conference $100,000

$125,000

Department of Public Safety, Police Council Crisis Intervention Team/Behavioral Health Training & Programs for 
First Responders- Alaska State Troopers 

$60,000

Department of Public Safety, Alaska State 
Troopers

Crisis Intervention Team/Behavioral Health Training & Programs for 
First Responders - Alaska Police Standards Council 

$80,000

$140,000

Department of Family and Community 
Services, Department Support Services

Statewide Designation, Evaluation, Stabilization & Treatment 
Coordinator 

$87,000

Department of Family and Community 
Services, Department Support Services

Complex Care Program $400,000

Department of Family and Community 
Services, Division of Juvenile Justice

Occupational Therapist in DJJ Youth Facilities $100,000

$587,000

Department of Administration, Office of 
Public Advocacy

Public Guardian Position $138,000

Department of Administration, Office of 
Public Advocacy

Public Guardian Position - Office of Children's Services Transition $91,500

Department of Administration, Public 
Defender Agency

Holistic Defense Social Worker $119,200

Department of Administration, Public 
Defender Agency

Holistic Defense $63,200

$411,900

University of Alaska Anchorage Alaska Justice Information Center $293,000
University of Alaska Anchorage UAA School Psychology Program $200,000

Department of Administration Total

Department of Family and Community Services Total

Deaprtment of Public Safety Total

Department of Health Total

Department of Labor and Workforce Development Total
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University of Alaska Anchorage Statewide Dementia Training Project $150,000
University of Alaska Anchorage Autism Awareness and Response for Public Safety Projects $150,000

University of Alaska Anchorage Center for Alcohol & Addiction Studies $135,000
University of Alaska Anchorage Criminal Justice Mental Health First Aid Train the Trainers $50,000
University of Alaska Anchorage Alaska Health Occupations Students of America $100,000
University of Alaska Anchorage Psychological Services Center Expansion $103,000
University of Alaska Anchorage Clinical Psychology Program APA Accreditation $50,000
University of Alaska Anchorage, Alaska Area 
Health Education Center

Alaska Area Health Education Centers $250,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

Beneficiary Employment Technical Assistance & Planning $75,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

Beneficiary MicroEnterprise Grant Program $225,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

Brain Injury Council of Alaska Staff $105,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

Family Services Training Center - ICY Conference $80,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

The Alaska Training Cooperative $585,000

University of Alaska Anchorage, Center for 
Human Development

Supported Employment Workforce $75,000

$2,626,000

GRAND TOTAL 63 $11,457,500

University of Alaska Anchorage Total
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